
   
   Coupe de ville 

 SALINDRES
 10 juillet 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

   50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. ESPIN-MOREAU Laure 1993 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 33.63
2. MERCADIER Muriel 1969 FRA AS SALINDRES 35.00
3. MAK Melinda 1994 FRA NC LE VIGAN 35.03
4. SOLER Justine 1998 FRA AN ST-GILLES 35.15
5. JACQUET Chloé 1999 BEL AS SALINDRES 35.99
6. GIROMPAIRE Aude 1990 FRA NC LE VIGAN 36.00
7. JAOUL Emma 1998 FRA NC LE VIGAN 37.78
8. USO Julie 1992 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 37.91
9. LEBRARD Sarah 1996 FRA DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT 39.53

10. PORTE Eglantine 1998 FRA AS SALINDRES 40.00
11. DEKKAR Meyliss 1996 FRA AS SALINDRES 40.01
12. HOGOMMAT Severine 1998 FRA NC LE VIGAN 42.00
13. LAFONT Agnès 1975 FRA AS SALINDRES 42.00
14. DARDE Valerie 1971 FRA AN ST-GILLES 42.27
15. CHARLES Camille 1998 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 44.01
16. PLESSIS Eleonore 1998 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 44.75
17. RAMPON SIFAOUI Viviane 1967 FRA AS SALINDRES 45.00
18. MATHIEU Julia 1999 FRA AN ST-GILLES 45.75
19. KALT Océane 2000 FRA DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT 46.00
20. PIERROT Maelle 1999 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 46.25
21. SCHNEIDER Violette 2000 FRA NC LE VIGAN 49.00
22. BOGDANOV Coline 2001 FRA AS SALINDRES 50.00
23. MERHOUNI Maëlys 2001 FRA AN ST-GILLES 54.14
24. OLIVA Justine 2000 FRA NC LE VIGAN 55.00
25. RAMPON-SIFAOUI Luisa 2002 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:05.00
26. COMPAN Leonie 2001 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:06.76
27. CHENE Lauryne 2002 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:08.00
28. CHORIN Lilou 2002 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:08.00
29. NICOLAI GUERIN Sarah 2001 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:08.00
30. FOULANI Justine 2001 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:10.00
31. LUCIANI Carla 2002 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:15.00
32. GARCIA Flora 2001 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:20.00
33. MOUGARI Naomie 2002 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:30.00

 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. ROUVIN DARDE Perrine 1996 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:12.73
2. BASTIDE Mélanie 1996 FRA DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT 1:14.96
3. ESPIN-MOREAU Laure 1993 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:15.47
4. MICHELARD Barbara 1997 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:16.64
5. VIALA Laurie 1997 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 1:18.00
6. MAK Melissa 1997 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:22.18
7. JAOUL Emma 1998 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:26.31
8. BERGER Laurie 1995 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:28.00
9. PATA Océane 1998 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:30.65

10. CAPRON Kimberley 1999 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:33.05
11. LEBRARD Sarah 1996 FRA DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT 1:33.79
12. MONGE CADET Fanny 1998 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:35.00
13. DOUMAISELLE Alisson 1998 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:39.00
14. PORTE Eglantine 1998 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:45.00
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   Coupe de ville 

 SALINDRES
 10 juillet 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. THERAROZ Adelaïde 1997 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 42.42
2. MAK Melissa 1997 FRA NC LE VIGAN 44.11
3. ESNAULT Suzon 1996 FRA AS SALINDRES 45.00
4. LABORDE Deborah 1998 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 46.87
5. LAFONT Agnès 1975 FRA AS SALINDRES 48.00
6. GERMAIN Nawomi 1999 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 55.99
7. MAZERAN Fanny 2001 FRA A.S LA VAGUE LODEVOISE 1:00.00
8. COLLOMB Manon 2000 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:00.90
9. MERHOUNI Maëlys 2001 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:02.29

10. CHAZE Anaïs 1999 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:05.00
11. SANSONI-REY Alexandra 2001 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:08.38
12. CASTILLON Clara 2002 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:10.00

 100 m Dos Dames 

1. BONNET Anaïs 1993 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:16.00
2. DIAZ Lucile 1998 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:29.50
3. MAK Melinda 1994 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:32.36
4. THERAROZ Adelaïde 1997 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 1:32.90
5. USO Julie 1992 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:33.80
6. BAKHTAOUI Maëva 1996 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:35.05
7. GIROMPAIRE Aude 1990 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:38.00
8. VIALA Laurie 1997 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 1:38.69
9. JACQUET Chloé 1999 BEL AS SALINDRES 1:40.00

10. LABORDE Deborah 1998 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 1:45.54
11. ESNAULT Suzon 1996 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:50.00
12. RIBOT Alicia 1998 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:55.00

 50 m Brasse Dames 

1. SANT Justine 1992 FRA AN ST-GILLES 41.82
2. MEGDOUD Sabrina 1996 FRA AS SALINDRES 42.00
3. BARATHIEU Pauline 1995 FRA AS SALINDRES 43.00
4. BENMEZIANE Mélissa 1998 FRA AS SALINDRES 46.00
5. DEKKAR Meyliss 1996 FRA AS SALINDRES 48.00
6. HOGOMMAT Severine 1998 FRA NC LE VIGAN 48.00
7. PEREZ Sandrine 1974 FRA NC LE VIGAN 52.47
8. PLESSIS Eleonore 1998 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 52.51
9. PAVLISTA Rose 1990 FRA NC LE VIGAN 53.67

10. DARDE Valerie 1971 FRA AN ST-GILLES 55.00
11. FOULANI Sara 1999 FRA AS SALINDRES 55.00
12. CHARLES Camille 1998 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 55.71
13. KALT Océane 2000 FRA DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT 55.76
14. PAVLISTA Sylvie 1963 FRA NC LE VIGAN 55.97
15. PIERROT Maelle 1999 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 56.05
16. BARATHIEU Patricia 1967 FRA AS SALINDRES 58.00
17. MATHIEU Julia 1999 FRA AN ST-GILLES 59.26
18. OLIVA Justine 2000 FRA NC LE VIGAN 59.70
19. PEREZ Cassandre 2000 FRA NC LE VIGAN 59.86
20. CASTILLON Clara 2002 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:00.00
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   Coupe de ville 

 SALINDRES
 10 juillet 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse Dames 

21. MAZERAN Fanny 2001 FRA A.S LA VAGUE LODEVOISE 1:00.00
22. CHAZE Anaïs 1999 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:05.00
23. COLLOMB Manon 2000 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:05.00
24. RAMPON-SIFAOUI Luisa 2002 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:05.00
25. FOULANI Justine 2001 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:10.00
26. COMPAN Leonie 2001 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:10.27
27. MATHIEU Carla 2003 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:12.00
28. SANSONI-REY Alexandra 2001 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:13.87
29. LUCIANI Carla 2002 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:20.00

 100 m Brasse Dames 

1. BARATHIEU Pauline 1995 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:34.00
2. BENMEZIANE Mélissa 1998 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:38.00
3. MICHELARD Barbara 1997 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:39.04
4. BAKHTAOUI Maëva 1996 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:49.09
5. FOULANI Sara 1999 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:50.00
6. GUIRAUD Nathalie 1967 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:53.56
7. SALAUN Morgane 1999 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:54.04
8. RIBOT Alicia 1998 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:55.00
9. MONGE CADET Fanny 1998 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:59.75

10. PAVLISTA Sylvie 1963 FRA NC LE VIGAN 2:03.00
11. BARATHIEU Patricia 1967 FRA AS SALINDRES 2:15.00

 50 m Papillon Dames 

1. LYON Laurie 1991 FRA AN ST-GILLES 35.31
2. MEGDOUD Sabrina 1996 FRA AS SALINDRES 37.00
3. JAOUL Manon 1995 FRA NC LE VIGAN 39.47
4. SOLER Justine 1998 FRA AN ST-GILLES 42.07
5. MERCADIER Muriel 1969 FRA AS SALINDRES 44.00
6. GAYRAUD Fanny 1986 FRA NC LE VIGAN 45.22
7. GIROMPAIRE Claire 1992 FRA NC LE VIGAN 46.00
8. GERMAIN Nawomi 1999 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 58.14
9. BOGDANOV Coline 2001 FRA AS SALINDRES 59.00

10. SCHNEIDER Violette 2000 FRA NC LE VIGAN 59.00
11. BONNAUD Glwadys 1998 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:00.00

 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. LYON Laurie 1991 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:14.00
2. BONNET Anaïs 1993 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:17.00
3. ROUVIN DARDE Perrine 1996 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:24.93
4. BASTIDE Mélanie 1996 FRA DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT 1:28.45
5. DIAZ Lucile 1998 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:33.61
6. JAOUL Manon 1995 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:34.04
7. GIROMPAIRE Claire 1992 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:38.00
8. GAYRAUD Fanny 1986 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:40.00
9. CAPRON Kimberley 1999 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:44.77
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   Coupe de ville 

 SALINDRES
 10 juillet 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

10. PATA Océane 1998 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:45.32
11. SALAUN Morgane 1999 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:46.74
12. DOUMAISELLE Alisson 1998 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:55.00
13. PEREZ Sandrine 1974 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:59.00
14. BONNAUD Glwadys 1998 FRA AS SALINDRES 2:05.00

 4 x 50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. AN ST-GILLES 2:21.00
2. NC LE VIGAN 2:24.00
3. AS SALINDRES 2:25.00
4. BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 2:30.00
5. AS SALINDRES 2:30.00
6. NC LE VIGAN 2:38.00
7. NC LE VIGAN 2:50.00
8. AS SALINDRES 2:50.00
9. SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 2:51.00

10. NC LE VIGAN 3:20.00
11. AS SALINDRES 3:30.00
12. AS SALINDRES 5:15.00

 4 x 50 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. AS SALINDRES 2:30.00
2. AN ST-GILLES 2:32.00
3. AN ST-GILLES 2:38.00
4. NC LE VIGAN 2:45.00
5. BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 2:46.00
6. AS SALINDRES 3:00.00
7. NC LE VIGAN 3:00.00
8. NC LE VIGAN 3:00.00
9. AS SALINDRES 3:20.00

10. NC LE VIGAN 3:30.00
11. AS SALINDRES 3:45.00
12. AS SALINDRES 4:00.00

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. PAVLISTA Justin 1993 FRA MONTPELLIER ANUC 26.00
2. AIME Stéphan 1975 FRA AS SALINDRES 26.50
3. BOISSON Achille 1995 FRA NC LE VIGAN 28.00
4. GUIRAUD Rémi 1992 FRA AS SALINDRES 28.17
5. MILAN Julien 1988 FRA DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT 28.17
6. JEANNEY William 1994 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 28.51
7. HAMON Erwan 1996 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 28.53
8. PORTE Grégoire 1993 FRA AS SALINDRES 29.00
9. PIERROT Maxence 1996 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 29.08

10. JACQUET Maxime 1996 BEL AS SALINDRES 31.00
11. DARDE Louis 1996 FRA AN ST-GILLES 31.30
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   Coupe de ville 

 SALINDRES
 10 juillet 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

12. TOKARZ Lucas 1997 FRA AN ST-GILLES 32.52
13. WILCZEWSKI Pierre 1977 FRA AS SALINDRES 33.00
14. MARTIN Christophe 1980 FRA AS SALINDRES 34.00
15. GOÏTIA Rémy 1998 FRA AN ST-GILLES 34.33
16. DARDE Benoit 1969 FRA AN ST-GILLES 35.28
17. LEPEZ David 1997 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 35.74
18. PORTE Hubert 1995 FRA AS SALINDRES 37.00
19. RAPALA Robert 1938 FRA AS SALINDRES 37.00
20. AMATA Maxence 1997 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 37.48
21. MAHROUZ Ryan 1995 FRA AN ST-GILLES 38.11
22. BASTIDE Guillaume 1999 FRA DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT 39.53
23. PAVLISTA Pascal 1962 FRA NC LE VIGAN 39.88
24. BENMEZIANE Farid 1968 FRA AS SALINDRES 40.00
25. GULLO Alexis 2000 FRA NC LE VIGAN 40.80
26. USO Frédéric 1963 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 41.10
27. CORNAVIN Kealian 1998 FRA NC LE VIGAN 47.00
28. THOUROUDE Leo-Lanza 1999 FRA NC LE VIGAN 47.00
29. GUIRAUD Terry 2002 FRA AS SALINDRES 50.00
30. MAILLE Thomas 2002 FRA FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE 50.00
31. OLIVA Aurelien 2001 FRA NC LE VIGAN 51.30
32. PLANET Thomas 2000 FRA NC LE VIGAN 52.71
33. BADAOUI Majid 2000 FRA NC LE VIGAN 54.79
34. DRUYER Aurelien 2001 FRA NC LE VIGAN 55.00
35. DUMAS Jocris 2001 FRA AS SALINDRES 59.00
36. GUEYDAN Théo 2001 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:05.00
37. POCACHARD Florian 2002 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:05.64
38. LOPEZ Nathan 2004 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:05.84
39. BONNAUD Landry 2002 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:08.00
40. MERCADIER Melvyn 2004 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:15.00
41. JEUNE Tneo 2002 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:26.00
42. SAMSEL Corentin 2003 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:30.00
43. MAZERAN Paul 1996 FRA A.S LA VAGUE LODEVOISE 33:00.00
44. NEWMAN Alexander 1997 GBR A.S LA VAGUE LODEVOISE 34:00.00

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. PAVLISTA Justin 1993 FRA MONTPELLIER ANUC 58.33
2. AIME Stéphan 1975 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:00.00
3. DUCHOSSOIS Siegfried 1991 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:00.16
4. HAMON Erwan 1996 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:01.88
5. LACLARE François 1993 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:07.00
6. GUIRAUD Rémi 1992 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:08.00
7. PORTE Grégoire 1993 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:12.00
8. TOKARZ Lucas 1997 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:13.51
9. USO Florian 1997 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:15.36

10. COMPAN Sylvain 1965 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:19.10
11. RIBOT Robin 1996 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:20.00
12. WILCZEWSKI Pierre 1977 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:20.00
13. GOÏTIA Rémy 1998 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:21.64
14. LEPEZ David 1997 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:23.00
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   Coupe de ville 

 SALINDRES
 10 juillet 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

15. RAPALA Robert 1938 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:25.00
16. MAHROUZ Ryan 1995 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:28.72
17. AMATA Maxence 1997 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:31.26
18. PORTE Hubert 1995 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:35.00
19. BASTIDE Guillaume 1999 FRA DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT 1:39.57
20. USO Frédéric 1963 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:42.38

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. COMBES Mickaël 1986 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 34.00
2. LATREILLE DE FOZIERES Enzo 1993 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 34.00
3. RIBOT Anthony 1990 FRA AS SALINDRES 35.02
4. LATREILLE DE FOZIERES Noé 1997 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 36.00
5. JACQUET Maxime 1996 BEL AS SALINDRES 42.00
6. GILET Theophile 1997 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 44.00
7. ROQUES Thomas 1996 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 44.00
8. COLLOMB Bruno 1971 FRA AS SALINDRES 45.00
9. RIBOT Robin 1996 FRA AS SALINDRES 45.00

10. GILET Anatole 1994 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 45.65
11. ESPIN Damien 1998 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 48.60
12. POCACHARD Florian 2002 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:10.00
13. GUEYDAN Théo 2001 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:20.00
14. OLIVA Aurelien 2001 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:34.00

 100 m Dos Messieurs 

1. JEANNEY William 1994 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:12.52
2. COMBES Mickaël 1986 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 1:15.00
3. LATREILLE DE FOZIERES Enzo 1993 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 1:15.00
4. RIBOT Anthony 1990 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:18.00
5. LATREILLE DE FOZIERES Noé 1997 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 1:20.00
6. BOISSON Achille 1995 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:21.00
7. MAZERAN Paul 1996 FRA A.S LA VAGUE LODEVOISE 1:27.00
8. CATALA Téo 1997 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:28.03
9. NEWMAN Alexander 1997 GBR A.S LA VAGUE LODEVOISE 1:30.00

10. LAFONT Nicola 1997 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:50.00

 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. GUIRAUD Loris 1996 FRA AS SALINDRES 36.94
2. MERCADIER Mathieu 1995 FRA AS SALINDRES 39.00
3. JUREK Loïc 1990 FRA AS SALINDRES 40.28
4. BIASIOLO-FAUQUIER Hugo 1995 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 40.65
5. PROVENZANO Hadrien 1996 FRA AN ST-GILLES 41.80
6. DUMAS Valérian 1993 FRA AS SALINDRES 42.00
7. DARDE Louis 1996 FRA AN ST-GILLES 42.18
8. COMPAN Sylvain 1965 FRA NC LE VIGAN 42.87
9. DARDE Benoit 1969 FRA AN ST-GILLES 43.00

10. SAIX Guillaume 1997 FRA AS SALINDRES 44.00
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   Coupe de ville 

 SALINDRES
 10 juillet 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

11. COLLOMB Bruno 1971 FRA AS SALINDRES 44.20
12. JAOUL Laurent 1967 FRA NC LE VIGAN 45.98
13. FONS Cédric 1996 FRA DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT 46.14
14. MAS Loic 1996 FRA AS SALINDRES 46.56
15. HEGARTY Finn 1997 IRL NC LE VIGAN 47.00
16. DUMAS Flavien 1997 FRA AS SALINDRES 49.00
17. VIALA Joël 1964 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 52.58
18. MAILLE Thomas 2002 FRA FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE 55.00
19. THOUROUDE Leo-Lanza 1999 FRA NC LE VIGAN 57.00
20. PLANET Thomas 2000 FRA NC LE VIGAN 59.46
21. GUIRAUD Terry 2002 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:00.00
22. DUMAS Jocris 2001 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:02.00
23. MONGE CADET Remi 2002 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:03.14
24. ABDLELLAOUI Sabri 2002 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:11.92
25. CORNAVIN Kealian 1998 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:26.00
26. JEUNE Tneo 2002 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:26.00
27. NEWMAN Christopher 1998 GBR A.S LA VAGUE LODEVOISE 50:00.00

 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. GUIRAUD Loris 1996 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:22.00
2. MERCADIER Mathieu 1995 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:28.00
3. BIASIOLO-FAUQUIER Hugo 1995 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:28.38
4. PROVENZANO Hadrien 1996 FRA AN ST-GILLES 1:33.06
5. DUMAS Valérian 1993 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:34.00
6. USO Florian 1997 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:36.46
7. FONS Cédric 1996 FRA DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT 1:36.76
8. SAIX Guillaume 1997 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:38.00
9. LAFONT Nicola 1997 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:40.00

10. CATALA Téo 1997 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 1:41.32
11. JAOUL Laurent 1967 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:42.22
12. MAS Loic 1996 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:42.98
13. HEGARTY Finn 1997 IRL NC LE VIGAN 1:43.00
14. VIALA Joël 1964 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 1:45.00
15. DUMAS Flavien 1997 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:50.00
16. NEWMAN Christopher 1998 GBR A.S LA VAGUE LODEVOISE 1:55.00

 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. MILAN Julien 1988 FRA DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT 33.24
2. BARATHIEU Patrice 1967 FRA AS SALINDRES 34.50
3. MERCADIER Dorian 1997 FRA AS SALINDRES 35.00
4. PIERROT Maxence 1996 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 35.47
5. MARTIN Christophe 1980 FRA AS SALINDRES 38.07
6. SOSPEDRA Thibaut 1997 FRA DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT 41.76
7. ROQUES Thomas 1996 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 42.00
8. GILET Anatole 1994 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 44.00
9. GILET Theophile 1997 FRA BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 46.00

10. ESPIN Damien 1998 FRA SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 46.18
11. GULLO Alexis 2000 FRA NC LE VIGAN 55.42
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   Coupe de ville 

 SALINDRES
 10 juillet 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

12. BADAOUI Majid 2000 FRA NC LE VIGAN 1:02.73

 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. BARATHIEU Patrice 1967 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:20.00
2. LACLARE François 1993 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:20.00
3. MERCADIER Dorian 1997 FRA AS SALINDRES 1:23.00
4. SOSPEDRA Thibaut 1997 FRA DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT 1:33.05

 4 x 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. AS SALINDRES 1:50.00
2. AS SALINDRES 2:00.00
3. BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 2:01.00
4. SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 2:08.00
5. AS SALINDRES 2:10.00
6. NC LE VIGAN 2:15.00
7. AS SALINDRES 2:15.00
8. AN ST-GILLES 2:16.00
9. SO BAGNOLS-MARCOULE 2:17.00

10. DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT 2:24.00
11. BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 2:30.00
12. AS SALINDRES 2:40.00
13. AS SALINDRES 3:00.00
14. NC LE VIGAN 3:15.00
15. AS SALINDRES 4:00.00

 4 x 50 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. AS SALINDRES 2:12.00
2. BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 2:16.00
3. NC LE VIGAN 2:22.00
4. AS SALINDRES 2:30.00
5. AS SALINDRES 2:30.00
6. AN ST-GILLES 2:31.00
7. DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT 2:42.00
8. AS SALINDRES 2:50.00
9. BÉDARIEUX NAUTIC CLUB 3:00.00

10. AS SALINDRES 3:25.00
11. NC LE VIGAN 3:35.00
12. AS SALINDRES 4:00.00
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